
U-14 FENCING FESTIVAL
28 Haziran 2025 Cumartesi - 09:00

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 RANACHER Ylvie AUT 14.02.2011
2 STOESSL Sophie AUT 18.02.2011
3 ALİYEVA Jasmin AZE 26.11.2012
4 ATAKİSHİYEVA Aydan AZE 2.05.2011
5 MAMMADOVA Kamala AZE 18.01.2012
6 VALİZADA Aysun AZE 12.02.2011
7 ISAOGLU MASAL BUL 292 1.03.2013
8 IVANOVA Elena Nikol BUL 34 9.08.2011
9 KURTAKOVA Radostina BUL 4 16.09.2012
10 KUZEVA Viktoria BUL 116 2.02.2011
11 STOYANOVA Iva BUL 18 13.05.2012
12 CARELESS Matilda GBR 27 1.02.2011
13 DENİS-SMİTH Alma-Constance GBR 42 13.02.2011
14 ROPER Macy GBR 30.09.2011
15 SCOTT Eleanor GBR 3 18.10.2011
16 STUART Zara GBR 12.09.2011
17 TRİM Xanthe GBR 117 6.04.2011
18 YUNUSİ-PARİKH Eliana GBR 6 28.05.2011
19 ZHOU Moyi GBR 68 8.05.2012
20 GIORGOBIANI Ketevan GEO 29.06.2011
21 GOGIBERIDZE Barbara GEO 59 11.11.2011
22 MANAGADZE MARIAMI GEO 249 12.08.2012
23 DRUMMER Klara GER 55 3.06.2012
24 LUSCEAC Irene GER 10.09.2012
25 MOLL Marie GER 28.05.2011
26 STEUERER Lena GER 26 6.02.2011
27 APOSTOLOPOULOU Kyveli GRE 181 14.12.2012
28 KEKELI Marilia GRE 7 15.06.2011
29 PAVLIDOU Nikoleta GRE 40 31.10.2011
30 SALAVOURA Angeliki Emmanouela GRE 15 22.10.2012
31 SYLLIGNAKI Anna GRE 53 26.07.2011
32 TANTSOPOULOU Margeta GRE 22 13.08.2011
33 TSAGKOGIANNI Eirini GRE 54 7.11.2013
34 ZAFEIRIADI Vasiliki GRE 43 13.12.2011
35 DEAK Julia HUN 231 16.04.2011
36 LASKAWY Lili HUN 128 27.01.2011
37 ORBAN Borka HUN 15 9.02.2011
38 PLUHAR Lizett HUN 34 24.01.2012
39 SOMFAİ Eper HUN 17.05.2011
40 FEDOTOVA Vita IRL 129 26.10.2012
41 FREGUGLIA DILETTA ITA 64 13.05.2011
42 MARTINI Viola ITA 7.06.2013
43 MILEO Alea ITA 18 10.02.2012
44 KİRİCENKO Jana LAT 133 22.01.2012
45 MENSİKOVA Jekaterina LAT 226 25.01.2012
46 CUCCUREDDU Teresa LUX 142 26.11.2011
47 MARTİNEZ Josephine LUX 30.07.2011
48 AARSETH India NOR 27.07.2011
49 DELEDDA Carla NOR 210 25.03.2012
50 GRODAHL Alma NOR 84 4.11.2011
51 DOLECKA Kamila POL 7.05.2011
52 KRZYZANOWSKA Maria POL 23 6.05.2011
53 NIEDOBECKA Liliana POL 133 30.06.2011
54 NOGAJ Zuzanna POL 22.01.2011
55 PALUSZKIEWICZ Eliza POL 8.03.2012
56 STRZEBINCZYK Laura POL 10.05.2011
57 SWIDZINSKA Maria POL 238 6.12.2011
58 SZCZUROWSKA Hanna POL 152 2.11.2011
59 CRISAN Denisa ROU 23.05.2011
60 MIHALCESCU Anastasia ROU 10 5.01.2011
61 PETKOVİC Una SRB 2 19.11.2011
62 VRANJES Kalina SRB 5 26.09.2011
63 REIPRICHOVA Maria SVK 34 19.12.2011
64 ANDERSSON Sophia SWE 8 22.10.2011
65 BERGSTROM Signe SWE 75 9.04.2011
66 BLOMQVİST Hermine SWE 94 13.07.2011
67 FALLDE Alba SWE 41 16.05.2011
68 PERSSON Theodora SWE 185 11.07.2012
69 THOOR Elizabeth SWE 79 19.04.2011



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
70 ATİLGAN ela TUR 25 23.06.2011
71 CANER Defne TUR 213 22.04.2011
72 DOYAROGLU duygu TUR 165 25.04.2011
73 KERİMOGLU sefika su TUR 18.08.2011
74 KOROGULLARİ ece su TUR 1.02.2012
75 MUTAF Pelin TUR 104 30.03.2012
76 OZTURK cemre TUR 7.07.2011
77 OZTURK zeynep TUR 46 15.03.2011
78 TANİK miray TUR 24.08.2011
79 TETİKOGLU semra nehir TUR 2.01.2012
80 TORUCU Ece TUR 70 19.01.2012
81 TUNALİ elif gokcen TUR 213 14.01.2011
82 YİLMAZ asya TUR 156 5.05.2011
83 YUKSEL didar TUR 55 31.05.2012
84 YURUKOGLU ayse doga TUR 173 2.05.2011



12 pools of 7
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 128 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



U-14 FENCING FESTIVAL
28 Haziran 2025 Cumartesi - 09:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 PETKOVİC Una SRB 2
2 SCOTT Eleanor GBR 3
3 KURTAKOVA Radostina BUL 4
4 VRANJES Kalina SRB 5
5 YUNUSİ-PARİKH Eliana GBR 6
6 KEKELI Marilia GRE 7
7 ANDERSSON Sophia SWE 8
8 MIHALCESCU Anastasia ROU 10
9 ORBAN Borka HUN 15
10 SALAVOURA Angeliki Emmanouela GRE 15
11 MILEO Alea ITA 18
12 STOYANOVA Iva BUL 18
13 TANTSOPOULOU Margeta GRE 22
14 KRZYZANOWSKA Maria POL 23
15 ATİLGAN ela TUR 25
16 STEUERER Lena GER 26
17 CARELESS Matilda GBR 27
18 PLUHAR Lizett HUN 34
19 REIPRICHOVA Maria SVK 34
20 IVANOVA Elena Nikol BUL 34
21 PAVLIDOU Nikoleta GRE 40
22 FALLDE Alba SWE 41
23 DENİS-SMİTH Alma-Constance GBR 42
24 ZAFEIRIADI Vasiliki GRE 43
25 OZTURK zeynep TUR 46
26 SYLLIGNAKI Anna GRE 53
27 TSAGKOGIANNI Eirini GRE 54
28 DRUMMER Klara GER 55
29 YUKSEL didar TUR 55
30 GOGIBERIDZE Barbara GEO 59
31 FREGUGLIA DILETTA ITA 64
32 ZHOU Moyi GBR 68
33 TORUCU Ece TUR 70
34 BERGSTROM Signe SWE 75
35 THOOR Elizabeth SWE 79
36 GRODAHL Alma NOR 84
37 BLOMQVİST Hermine SWE 94
38 MUTAF Pelin TUR 104
39 KUZEVA Viktoria BUL 116
40 TRİM Xanthe GBR 117
41 LASKAWY Lili HUN 128
42 FEDOTOVA Vita IRL 129
43 NIEDOBECKA Liliana POL 133
44 KİRİCENKO Jana LAT 133
45 CUCCUREDDU Teresa LUX 142
46 SZCZUROWSKA Hanna POL 152
47 YİLMAZ asya TUR 156
48 DOYAROGLU duygu TUR 165
49 YURUKOGLU ayse doga TUR 173
50 APOSTOLOPOULOU Kyveli GRE 181
51 PERSSON Theodora SWE 185
52 DELEDDA Carla NOR 210
53 TUNALİ elif gokcen TUR 213
54 CANER Defne TUR 213
55 MENSİKOVA Jekaterina LAT 226
56 DEAK Julia HUN 231
57 SWIDZINSKA Maria POL 238
58 MANAGADZE MARIAMI GEO 249
59 ISAOGLU MASAL BUL 292
60 CRISAN Denisa ROU
61 KERİMOGLU sefika su TUR
62 OZTURK cemre TUR
63 RANACHER Ylvie AUT
64 MARTİNEZ Josephine LUX
65 MARTINI Viola ITA
66 AARSETH India NOR
67 NOGAJ Zuzanna POL
68 STOESSL Sophie AUT



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
69 SOMFAİ Eper HUN
70 MOLL Marie GER
71 KOROGULLARİ ece su TUR
72 TETİKOGLU semra nehir TUR
73 DOLECKA Kamila POL
74 STRZEBINCZYK Laura POL
75 STUART Zara GBR
76 ROPER Macy GBR
77 LUSCEAC Irene GER
78 ATAKİSHİYEVA Aydan AZE
79 ALİYEVA Jasmin AZE
80 VALİZADA Aysun AZE
81 GIORGOBIANI Ketevan GEO
82 MAMMADOVA Kamala AZE
83 PALUSZKIEWICZ Eliza POL
84 TANİK miray TUR



U-14 FENCING FESTIVAL
28 Haziran 2025 Cumartesi - 09:00
FE_FIE_0007

Strip Blue

09:00

Referee(s):

CAMINITI Filippo (ITA)

DOYAROGLU duygu TUR

APOSTOLOPOULOU Kyveli GRE

DENİS-SMİTH Alma-Constance GBR

OZTURK zeynep TUR

PETKOVİC Una SRB

LUSCEAC Irene GER

STRZEBINCZYK Laura POL

Strip Yellow

09:00

Referee(s):

BONANNİ Flavia (ITA)

YURUKOGLU ayse doga TUR

SCOTT Eleanor GBR

ATAKİSHİYEVA Aydan AZE

YİLMAZ asya TUR

ZAFEIRIADI Vasiliki GRE

DRUMMER Klara GER

DOLECKA Kamila POL

Strip Green

09:00

Referee(s):

BACAK Ibrahim (TUR)

KURTAKOVA Radostina BUL

FALLDE Alba SWE

MOLL Marie GER

SZCZUROWSKA Hanna POL

KOROGULLARİ ece su TUR

SYLLIGNAKI Anna GRE

DELEDDA Carla NOR



Strip Red

09:00

Referee(s):

CELIK Kader (TUR)

PAVLIDOU Nikoleta GRE

YUKSEL didar TUR

PERSSON Theodora SWE

SOMFAİ Eper HUN

VRANJES Kalina SRB

AARSETH India NOR

CUCCUREDDU Teresa LUX

Strip 5

09:00

Referee(s):

CAKMAK Veli (TUR)

YUNUSİ-PARİKH Eliana GBR

ALİYEVA Jasmin AZE

NOGAJ Zuzanna POL

TUNALİ elif gokcen TUR

KİRİCENKO Jana LAT

TSAGKOGIANNI Eirini GRE

IVANOVA Elena Nikol BUL

Strip 6

09:00

Referee(s):

TOL Ata (TUR)

STOESSL Sophie AUT

STUART Zara GBR

CANER Defne TUR

GOGIBERIDZE Barbara GEO

KEKELI Marilia GRE

REIPRICHOVA Maria SVK

NIEDOBECKA Liliana POL



Strip 7

09:00

Referee(s):

DOLGUN Kursad Efe (TUR)

TRİM Xanthe GBR

PLUHAR Lizett HUN

VALİZADA Aysun AZE

FREGUGLIA DILETTA ITA

TETİKOGLU semra nehir TUR

ANDERSSON Sophia SWE

MENSİKOVA Jekaterina LAT

Strip 8

09:00

Referee(s):

KARAKARTAL Yildirim (TUR)

MIHALCESCU Anastasia ROU

LASKAWY Lili HUN

GIORGOBIANI Ketevan GEO

MARTINI Viola ITA

SWIDZINSKA Maria POL

TORUCU Ece TUR

CARELESS Matilda GBR

Strip 9

09:00

Referee(s):

BADEM EMRE (TUR)

MARTİNEZ Josephine LUX

MANAGADZE MARIAMI GEO

ZHOU Moyi GBR

TANİK miray TUR

ORBAN Borka HUN

STEUERER Lena GER

FEDOTOVA Vita IRL



Strip 10

09:00

Referee(s):

YUMRUTEPE Utku (TUR)

SALAVOURA Angeliki Emmanouela GRE

DEAK Julia HUN

ROPER Macy GBR

BERGSTROM Signe SWE

ATİLGAN ela TUR

RANACHER Ylvie AUT

KUZEVA Viktoria BUL

Strip 11

09:00

Referee(s):

EKENLER Alperen Furkan (TUR)
BOGDAN TEACA (FRA)

OZTURK cemre TUR

THOOR Elizabeth SWE

KRZYZANOWSKA Maria POL

MUTAF Pelin TUR

MAMMADOVA Kamala AZE

MILEO Alea ITA

ISAOGLU MASAL BUL

Strip 12

09:00

Referee(s):

AKYALCIN Sebahattin (TUR)

GRODAHL Alma NOR

STOYANOVA Iva BUL

CRISAN Denisa ROU

PALUSZKIEWICZ Eliza POL

BLOMQVİST Hermine SWE

KERİMOGLU sefika su TUR

TANTSOPOULOU Margeta GRE



U-14 FENCING FESTIVAL
28 Haziran 2025 Cumartesi - 09:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 ANDERSSON Sophia SWE 6 1,00 30 11 +19 Advanced
2T MILEO Alea ITA 6 1,00 30 14 +16 Advanced
2T STOYANOVA Iva BUL 6 1,00 30 14 +16 Advanced
4 LASKAWY Lili HUN 6 1,00 29 13 +16 Advanced
5 TANİK miray TUR 6 1,00 30 15 +15 Advanced
6 SOMFAİ Eper HUN 6 1,00 30 17 +13 Advanced
7 ATAKİSHİYEVA Aydan AZE 6 1,00 30 18 +12 Advanced
8 PLUHAR Lizett HUN 5 0,83 29 11 +18 Advanced
9 NOGAJ Zuzanna POL 5 0,83 29 12 +17 Advanced
10 MOLL Marie GER 5 0,83 28 11 +17 Advanced
11 SZCZUROWSKA Hanna POL 5 0,83 27 12 +15 Advanced
12 DRUMMER Klara GER 5 0,83 29 16 +13 Advanced
13 SWIDZINSKA Maria POL 5 0,83 28 15 +13 Advanced
14 CANER Defne TUR 5 0,83 27 16 +11 Advanced
15 IVANOVA Elena Nikol BUL 5 0,83 26 15 +11 Advanced
16 NIEDOBECKA Liliana POL 5 0,83 25 14 +11 Advanced
17 AARSETH India NOR 5 0,83 29 19 +10 Advanced
18 ORBAN Borka HUN 5 0,83 27 17 +10 Advanced
19 OZTURK cemre TUR 5 0,83 23 13 +10 Advanced
20 DENİS-SMİTH Alma-Constance GBR 5 0,83 28 19 +9 Advanced
21 SALAVOURA Angeliki Emmanouela GRE 5 0,83 29 22 +7 Advanced
22 CRISAN Denisa ROU 5 0,83 28 22 +6 Advanced
23 LUSCEAC Irene GER 5 0,83 26 21 +5 Advanced
24 ATİLGAN ela TUR 4 0,67 28 17 +11 Advanced
25 PETKOVİC Una SRB 4 0,67 23 14 +9 Advanced
26 STRZEBINCZYK Laura POL 4 0,67 27 19 +8 Advanced
27 FALLDE Alba SWE 4 0,67 25 17 +8 Advanced
28T KEKELI Marilia GRE 4 0,67 26 21 +5 Advanced
28T MARTİNEZ Josephine LUX 4 0,67 26 21 +5 Advanced
30 KRZYZANOWSKA Maria POL 4 0,67 24 19 +5 Advanced
31 DEAK Julia HUN 4 0,67 25 21 +4 Advanced
32 VRANJES Kalina SRB 4 0,67 26 23 +3 Advanced
33 ALİYEVA Jasmin AZE 4 0,67 25 22 +3 Advanced
34 GRODAHL Alma NOR 4 0,67 23 23 0 Advanced
35 GIORGOBIANI Ketevan GEO 4 0,67 20 22 -2 Advanced
36 FREGUGLIA DILETTA ITA 3 0,50 22 19 +3 Advanced
37 KERİMOGLU sefika su TUR 3 0,50 24 22 +2 Advanced
38 MANAGADZE MARIAMI GEO 3 0,50 25 24 +1 Advanced
39 DOLECKA Kamila POL 3 0,50 24 24 0 Advanced
40 MUTAF Pelin TUR 3 0,50 21 21 0 Advanced
41 KURTAKOVA Radostina BUL 3 0,50 19 20 -1 Advanced
42 ZAFEIRIADI Vasiliki GRE 3 0,50 22 24 -2 Advanced
43 TSAGKOGIANNI Eirini GRE 3 0,50 23 26 -3 Advanced
44 YUKSEL didar TUR 3 0,50 22 25 -3 Advanced
45 OZTURK zeynep TUR 2 0,33 23 22 +1 Advanced
46 TANTSOPOULOU Margeta GRE 2 0,33 25 26 -1 Advanced
47T THOOR Elizabeth SWE 2 0,33 22 24 -2 Advanced
47T TORUCU Ece TUR 2 0,33 22 24 -2 Advanced
49 MIHALCESCU Anastasia ROU 2 0,33 23 26 -3 Advanced
50 YURUKOGLU ayse doga TUR 2 0,33 22 25 -3 Advanced
51 GOGIBERIDZE Barbara GEO 2 0,33 21 24 -3 Advanced
52 RANACHER Ylvie AUT 2 0,33 20 23 -3 Advanced
53 STOESSL Sophie AUT 2 0,33 18 21 -3 Advanced
54 PERSSON Theodora SWE 2 0,33 23 27 -4 Advanced
55 ROPER Macy GBR 2 0,33 20 24 -4 Advanced
56 MARTINI Viola ITA 2 0,33 23 28 -5 Advanced
57 SCOTT Eleanor GBR 2 0,33 22 27 -5 Advanced
58T TRİM Xanthe GBR 2 0,33 21 26 -5 Advanced
58T BERGSTROM Signe SWE 2 0,33 21 26 -5 Advanced
60 TUNALİ elif gokcen TUR 2 0,33 19 26 -7 Advanced
61 KOROGULLARİ ece su TUR 2 0,33 17 25 -8 Advanced
62 ZHOU Moyi GBR 2 0,33 18 27 -9 Advanced
63 STUART Zara GBR 2 0,33 15 24 -9 Advanced
64 KUZEVA Viktoria BUL 2 0,33 17 27 -10 Advanced
65 MENSİKOVA Jekaterina LAT 2 0,33 16 26 -10 Advanced
66 TETİKOGLU semra nehir TUR 2 0,33 16 27 -11 Advanced
67 SYLLIGNAKI Anna GRE 2 0,33 16 28 -12 Advanced
68 KİRİCENKO Jana LAT 2 0,33 15 27 -12 Advanced



Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
69 PAVLIDOU Nikoleta GRE 1 0,17 23 25 -2 Advanced
70 STEUERER Lena GER 1 0,17 18 26 -8 Advanced
71 DOYAROGLU duygu TUR 1 0,17 14 25 -11 Advanced
72 REIPRICHOVA Maria SVK 1 0,17 17 29 -12 Advanced
73 ISAOGLU MASAL BUL 1 0,17 14 26 -12 Advanced
74 BLOMQVİST Hermine SWE 1 0,17 16 29 -13 Advanced
75 VALİZADA Aysun AZE 1 0,17 14 28 -14 Advanced
76 YUNUSİ-PARİKH Eliana GBR 0 0,00 21 30 -9 Advanced
77 PALUSZKIEWICZ Eliza POL 0 0,00 19 29 -10 Advanced
78 FEDOTOVA Vita IRL 0 0,00 16 30 -14 Advanced
79 YİLMAZ asya TUR 0 0,00 15 30 -15 Advanced
80T MAMMADOVA Kamala AZE 0 0,00 13 30 -17 Advanced
80T CUCCUREDDU Teresa LUX 0 0,00 13 30 -17 Advanced
80T CARELESS Matilda GBR 0 0,00 13 30 -17 Advanced
83 DELEDDA Carla NOR 0 0,00 11 30 -19 Advanced
84 APOSTOLOPOULOU Kyveli GRE 0 0,00 9 30 -21 Advanced
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 CANER Defne TUR 22.04.2011
2 LASKAWY Lili HUN 27.01.2011
3T MOLL Marie GER 28.05.2011
3T PLUHAR Lizett HUN 24.01.2012
5 ANDERSSON Sophia SWE 22.10.2011
6 MILEO Alea ITA 10.02.2012
7 TANİK miray TUR 24.08.2011
8 SZCZUROWSKA Hanna POL 2.11.2011
9 SOMFAİ Eper HUN 17.05.2011
10 ATAKİSHİYEVA Aydan AZE 2.05.2011
11 AARSETH India NOR 27.07.2011
12 ORBAN Borka HUN 9.02.2011
13 DENİS-SMİTH Alma-Constance GBR 13.02.2011
14 SALAVOURA Angeliki Emmanouela GRE 22.10.2012
15 ATİLGAN ela TUR 23.06.2011
16 GIORGOBIANI Ketevan GEO 29.06.2011
17 STOYANOVA Iva BUL 13.05.2012
18 NOGAJ Zuzanna POL 22.01.2011
19 DRUMMER Klara GER 3.06.2012
20 NIEDOBECKA Liliana POL 30.06.2011
21 OZTURK cemre TUR 7.07.2011
22 CRISAN Denisa ROU 23.05.2011
23 FALLDE Alba SWE 16.05.2011
24 DEAK Julia HUN 16.04.2011
25 VRANJES Kalina SRB 26.09.2011
26 FREGUGLIA DILETTA ITA 13.05.2011
27 KERİMOGLU sefika su TUR 18.08.2011
28 DOLECKA Kamila POL 7.05.2011
29 MUTAF Pelin TUR 30.03.2012
30 ZAFEIRIADI Vasiliki GRE 13.12.2011
31 YURUKOGLU ayse doga TUR 2.05.2011
32 RANACHER Ylvie AUT 14.02.2011
33 SWIDZINSKA Maria POL 6.12.2011
34 IVANOVA Elena Nikol BUL 9.08.2011
35 LUSCEAC Irene GER 10.09.2012
36 PETKOVİC Una SRB 19.11.2011
37 STRZEBINCZYK Laura POL 10.05.2011
38T KEKELI Marilia GRE 15.06.2011
38T MARTİNEZ Josephine LUX 30.07.2011
40 KRZYZANOWSKA Maria POL 6.05.2011
41 ALİYEVA Jasmin AZE 26.11.2012
42 GRODAHL Alma NOR 4.11.2011
43 MANAGADZE MARIAMI GEO 12.08.2012
44 KURTAKOVA Radostina BUL 16.09.2012
45 TSAGKOGIANNI Eirini GRE 7.11.2013
46 YUKSEL didar TUR 31.05.2012
47 OZTURK zeynep TUR 15.03.2011
48 TANTSOPOULOU Margeta GRE 13.08.2011
49T TORUCU Ece TUR 19.01.2012
49T THOOR Elizabeth SWE 19.04.2011
51 MIHALCESCU Anastasia ROU 5.01.2011
52 GOGIBERIDZE Barbara GEO 11.11.2011
53 STOESSL Sophie AUT 18.02.2011
54 MARTINI Viola ITA 7.06.2013
55 TUNALİ elif gokcen TUR 14.01.2011
56 KOROGULLARİ ece su TUR 1.02.2012
57 MENSİKOVA Jekaterina LAT 25.01.2012
58 TETİKOGLU semra nehir TUR 2.01.2012
59 SYLLIGNAKI Anna GRE 26.07.2011
60 STEUERER Lena GER 6.02.2011
61 DOYAROGLU duygu TUR 25.04.2011
62 REIPRICHOVA Maria SVK 19.12.2011
63 BLOMQVİST Hermine SWE 13.07.2011
64 VALİZADA Aysun AZE 12.02.2011
65 PERSSON Theodora SWE 11.07.2012
66 ROPER Macy GBR 30.09.2011
67 SCOTT Eleanor GBR 18.10.2011
68T TRİM Xanthe GBR 6.04.2011



Place Name Country Birthdate
68T BERGSTROM Signe SWE 9.04.2011
70 ZHOU Moyi GBR 8.05.2012
71 STUART Zara GBR 12.09.2011
72 KUZEVA Viktoria BUL 2.02.2011
73 KİRİCENKO Jana LAT 22.01.2012
74 PAVLIDOU Nikoleta GRE 31.10.2011
75 ISAOGLU MASAL BUL 1.03.2013
76 YUNUSİ-PARİKH Eliana GBR 28.05.2011
77 PALUSZKIEWICZ Eliza POL 8.03.2012
78 FEDOTOVA Vita IRL 26.10.2012
79 YİLMAZ asya TUR 5.05.2011
80T CARELESS Matilda GBR 1.02.2011
80T MAMMADOVA Kamala AZE 18.01.2012
80T CUCCUREDDU Teresa LUX 26.11.2011
83 DELEDDA Carla NOR 25.03.2012
84 APOSTOLOPOULOU Kyveli GRE 14.12.2012



U-14 FENCING FESTIVAL
28 Haziran 2025 Cumartesi - 09:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 128 Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
AKYALCIN Sebahattin TUR 00853218 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2
BACAK Ibrahim TUR C 00833581 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
BADEM EMRE TUR C 00833572 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BOGDAN TEACA FRA Ref: 1
BONANNİ Flavia ITA 00842447 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
CAKMAK Veli TUR C 00838209 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 2
CAMINITI Filippo ITA 00839839 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1
CELIK Kader TUR C 00854973 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
DOLGUN Kursad Efe TUR 00851769 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2
EKENLER Alperen Furkan TUR B 00838203 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
EKİCİ Yucel TUR C 00838278 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ESİNBAY Huseyin TUR 00750308 Ref: 2
GURES Enes Ozan TUR 00837477 Ref: 2
KARAKARTAL Yildirim TUR 00835784 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 2
OZSANAT Adnan TUR 00692979 Ref: 2
TOL Ata TUR 00845824 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
TUNCAN Bagdagul TUR 00834486 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
YUMRUTEPE Utku TUR 00861596 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2



Total entries: 84
Total participants: 84
Top-32 ranked participants: 17
Number of countries represented: 19

TUR: 15 participants
GRE: 8 participants
POL: 8 participants
GBR: 8 participants
SWE: 6 participants
BUL: 5 participants
HUN: 5 participants
AZE: 4 participants
GER: 4 participants
ITA: 3 participants
GEO: 3 participants
NOR: 3 participants
LUX: 2 participants
SRB: 2 participants
AUT: 2 participants
ROU: 2 participants
LAT: 2 participants
IRL: 1 participants
SVK: 1 participants


